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RE' Ku Standard-Protector

PAPRB

INFO (PDF Info)

NW (Nominal width / mm)
D1 (Diameter / mm)

D2 (Diameter / mm)

D3 (Diameter / mm)

L1 (Length / mm)

L2 (Length / mm)

H1 (Height / mm)

H2 (Height / mm)
CNSMASSEXACT (Weight (kg/100 pcs.))
VE (pcs.)
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Data Sheet
90
128
93
106.5
45.1
20
115
115
16.42
10



RE' m Standard-Protector

PAPRB

Bill of material

N°
1.1

Description
PAPRB-90
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Amount
1



